
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE1

I.D.: 95538919

Data publicarii	04.04.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.986,62 RON - 9.986,62 RON

Descriere: LAMAP PT 60/60 17 BUC X 159,66LEI = 2714.22 LEI BEC LED 200BUC X 10.08LEI =2016 LEI TUB NEON 18W 150BUC X 8,4 LEI =1260 LEI TUB NEON 36W 150BUC X 12.60 LEI =1890 LEI STARTER S2 150BUC X 2.52 LEI= 378 LEI LAMPA LED 30/30 1BUC X 67.19LEI = 67.19 LEI STARTER S10 150BUC X 2.52 LEI= 378 LEI DIBLU 6X40 10BUC X 0,17 LEI= 1.70 LEI CUPLA 10M 1BUC X 100,84LEI= 100,84 LEI LAMPA LED 58W 1BUC X 126,05 LEI= 126.05 LEI LAMPA LED 18W 1BUC X 50,42LEI =50.42 LEI SIR CLEME 10BUC X 2.94 LEI=29.40LEI STECHER 10BUC X 10.92 LEI=109.20 LEI BANDA IZOLIER 10BUC X2.94 LEI=29.4 LEI PRIZA ST 10BUC X14.28 LEI =142.80LEI PRIZA PT 5BUC X18.49 LEI =92.45LEI INTRERUPATOR ST 10BUC X14.29LEI=142.90LEI INTRERUPATOR 5BUC X15.13LEI=75.65LEI INTRERUPATOR CAP-SCARA 5BUC X15.97LEI=79.85LEI SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 16A
